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9 SPACES

25'

18'

9'

60'

6 SPACES

90'

9 SPACES

N/F:

BARBETTA LLC

AKPAR:  8211

PIN:  9741-57-3450

DB:  1143  PG:  1099

ZONING:  O-1

N/F:

DANIEL & BRIDGET PERRY

AKPAR:  7994

PIN:  9741-57-6642

DB:  943  PG:  746

ZONING:  R-12

N/F:

POORHOUSE PROPERTIES

AKPAR:  8100

PIN:  9741-57-6345

DB:  1115  PG:  83

ZONING:  O-1

CHATHAM LAND

ENTERPRISES LLC

AKPAR:  81963

PIN:  9741-57-5308

DB:  1256  PG:  525

ZONING:  O-1
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APPROXIMATE

EXISTING

SIDEWALK

± 5,230 SF

(1 STORY)

APPROXIMATE

EXISTING 8"

SEWER

APPROXIMATE

EXISTING

WATER LINE

APPROXIMATE

EXISTING FIRE

HYDRANT

W

6.5'

12.5'

10'

25'

PROPOSED SOLID

WASTE CONTAINERS

PROPOSED

LIMIT OF

DISTURBANCE




